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FLOOR 1

Prata tyst  

Low voice

Normal samtalston  
& grupparbete
Normal voice & Group Study

Ljudzoner på plan 1
Study Zones on Floor 1



Tystnad 

Quiet

Prata tyst  

Low voice

Ljudzoner på plan 2
Study Zones on Floor 2

  207

  208

  206

  213

  204

  224B

  226

  227

  225

  233

PLAN
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Plan 3 

Tystnad 

Quiet

Prata tyst  

Low voice

Ljudzoner på plan 3
Study Zones on Floor 3
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FLOOR 3


